
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN S
1331.98 FT FOR POB, CONT S
906.44 FT TO N R/W OF CR-18,

GRAHAM HARVEY S JR & DONNA P REVOCABLE LIVING TRUS
1233 HERITAGE ESTATES TRACE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220-1145

23-6S-17-09750-006

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

23617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/13/2017 DF 10.75 13,108 92,625 3,608 9,500

STANDARD
3

76,926
3,100

102,125
93,134

0
93,134

0
93,134

182,151
0

182,151

1215/0077 1/25/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARVEY GRAHAM JR & DO

HARVEY S GRAHAM JR 

1136/1207 11/19/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARVEY S GRAHAM JR

HARVEY GRAHAM JR & 
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1331 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,011 104.5200 117.06 118,348 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 73,046

FSP 128 40 51 3,881

1,088 1,011 76,926

BAS= W40 S24 E14 FSP= S8 E16N8 W16$ E26 N24$.

BAS

40

24

14

26

24

FSP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 14 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,608

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 92,625


